/ ()

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

	5 L	ease Number
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	F-078144
1. Type of Well	6. I	f Indian, All. or
GAS	>	ribe Name
		Jnit Agreement Nam
2. Name of Operator		
BURLINGTON	MAR 2000	
RESOURCES	E	Vell Name & Number
3. Address & Phone No. of Opera		Cedar Hill #1M
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM	(87499 (505) 326-9700	API Well No.
		30-045-30078
4. Location of Well, Footage, S		Field and Pool
1715'FNL, 819'FWL, Sec 24, T	30 11, 11 11	Blanco MV/Basin Dk C ounty and State
	11.	San Juan Co., NM
	DICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER D	ATA
Type of Submission	Type of Action	
x Notice of Intent	Abandonment Change of Plans Recompletion New Constructi	
a la sub Barant	Recompletion New Constructi Plugging Back Non-Routine Fr	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair Water Shut off	
Final Abandonment		
Final Abandonment	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other -	
	Altering Casing Conversion to _x_ Other -	
Final Abandonment 13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion to _x_ Other -	
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion to _x_ Other -	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp Attached is a copy of the C102 Well Locat	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other - pleted Operations tion and Acreage Dedication Plat showing the revised a	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp Attached is a copy of the C102 Well Locat 14. I hereby certify that the	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other - pleted Operations tion and Acreage Dedication Plat showing the revised a	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp Attached is a copy of the C102 Well Locat 14. I hereby certify that the	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other - pleted Operations tion and Acreage Dedication Plat showing the revised a	Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp Attached is a copy of the C102 Well Locat 14. I hereby certify that the Signed August Ale	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other - pleted Operations tion and Acreage Dedication Plat showing the revised a e foregoing is true and correct. Title Regulatory Compliance Adm.	Injection acreage dedication.
13. Describe Proposed or Comp Attached is a copy of the C102 Well Locat 14. I hereby certify that the	Altering Casing Conversion tox_ Other - pleted Operations tion and Acreage Dedication Plat showing the revised a e foregoing is true and correct. Title Regulatory Compliance Adm. te Office use)	Date 03-03-00

DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 199 Instructions on bac

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 86211-0719

Submit to Appropriate District Offi State Lease - 4 Copi Fee Lease - 3 Copi

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

☐ AMENDED REPOR

Form C-1C

TRICT IV Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM	87504-2088		Sar	nta re, r	NM D	504-2006] AMENI	DED REPOF
'APl Number		*	Pool Code	- 1		REAGE DEDI	³ Pc	ool Name	· !		
30-045-	-30078 72319/715					lanco Mesa	verd	e/Ba	sin D		
Property Code 6903				Property Name CEDAR HILL				'Well Number			
OGRID No.	OGRID No.			*0pe	rator)	lame				,	Elevation
14538	BURLINGTON			RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY				61		61 03 '	
14550				10 Surf	ace	Location				·	
JL or lot no. Section E 24	Township 30-N	Range 11-W	Lot Idn	Feet from 1715		North/South line NORTH	Feet from 819		East/We WE		SAN JUAN
		11 Botto	om Hole	Locati	ion I	f Different Fro	om Sur	face			
UL or lot no. Section	Township	Range	lot idn	Feet from	n the	North/South line	Feet fro	m the	East/W	est line	County
Dedicated Acres Dk: w/2		oint or Infil]	14 Consolid	lation (Code	19 Order	No.	<u></u>		·
MV: n/2	2 314/30	6	יים איי	S COME	ידים זכ	ON UNTIL ALL	INTER	rsts 1	HAVE F	REEN CO	ONSOLIDATI
NO ALLOWABLE	OR A N	ION-STA	NDARD I	UNIT HA	AS BI	EEN APPROVED	BY TI	HE DI	VISION		
\$ \$2. = LAT. =	-078144		24-				P R	Signature PARAN PARAN PARAN Pate	Cole atory	Super Super	erv
FD. 1959 BLM BRASS CAP LOT 12		11] 	hereby ceres plotted runder morrect to	rtify that to from field y supervision the best	he well locati notes of act	CTIFICATIO
SF-080113		14						Signature		8894 POFESSIONA	
								Cartifice	te Number	3894	

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Sundry Notic	es and Reports on Wells 7: 2: 10
	5. Lease Number SF-078144
1. Type of Well	6. If Indian, All. of Tribe Name
GAS	7. Unit Agreement Na
2. Name of Operator	
BURLINGTON RESOURCES	MAR 2000
RESOURCES	8. Well Name & Numbe
3. Address & Phone No. of Operato	Cedar Hill #1M 87499 (505) 326-9700 3 3 49. API Well No.
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM	87499 (505) 326-9700 37 39 API WELL NO. 30-045-30078
4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec	C., T, R, M 10. Field and Pool
1715'FNL, 819'FWL, Sec 24, T-3	30-N, R-11-W Blanco MV/Basin D 11. County and State
	San Juan Co., NM
	ICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER DATA
Type of Submission	Type of Action Abandonment Change of Plans
x Notice of Intent	Recompletion New Construction
Subsequent Report	Plugging Back Non-Routine Fracturing
 •	Casing Repair Water Shut off
Final Abandonment	Altering Casing Conversion to Injection
	x Other -
13. Describe Proposed or Compl	eted Operations
Attached is a copy of the C102 Well Locatio	on and Acreage Dedication Plat showing the revised acreage dedication.
14. I hereby certify that the	foregoing is true and correct.
Signed Signey (ale	Title Regulatory Compliance Adm. Date 03-03-00
(This space for Federal or State	e Office use)
APPROVED BY /s/ Charlie Beech	
CONDITION OF APPROVAL, if any:	

DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-10 Revised February 21, 199 Instructions on bar

Submit to Appropriate District Offi

to Appropriate District Offi State Lease — 4 Copi Fee Lease — 3 Copi

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

DISTRICT IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPOR

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code ³ Pool Name API Number 30-045-30078 72319/71599 Blanco Mesa verde/Basin Dakota * Well Number ⁴ Property Code *Property Name 6903 1M CEDAR HILL *Operator Name OGRID No. Elevation BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY 6103' 14538 Surface Location Feet from the Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line East/West line UL or lot no. Section Township Range County 1715 NORTH 819 WEST SAN JUAN

24 30-N Ε 11-W 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County UL or lot no. Section Township Range 10 Order No. Dedicated Acres 15 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code Dk: w/2_3201312 52 MV: n/2 314 36

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATE OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

				
16 N 89-07-08 W : FD. 1959 BLM BRASS CAP	2602.77'(M) FD. 1969 BLM BRASS CAP	N 89-07-55 W	2508.76'(M) FD. 1969 BLM BRASS CAP	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATIO 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein i true and complete to the best of my knewledge and bel
TOT 4 TOL	LOT 3		į.	
A LAT = 3	078144 66 48.0' N. 107 56.9' W.			Signature Cale
B19' LONG. =	LOT 6		1	Regulatory Superv
W		24	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3-3-00
FD. 1969 BLM BRASS CAP	 			18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shows on this was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made or under my supervision, and that the same is true correct to the best of my belief.
		1		Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Potestion Surveyor
SF-080113	SF-078144	11		8894 8894 B894
LOT 13	LOT 14 	1		Certificate Number

1	39. 4 7
2	39. 37
2	39. 2 6
4	39 17
5	39.12
6	39 21
7	39 33
ટ	39 13
	314.36